
The correlation between
plasma reactive oxygen species
and hearing threshold levels in

presbycusis patients
by Nyilo Purnami

Submission date: 28-Jan-2020 03:27PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1247586963
File name: The_correlation_between_plasma_reactive_oxygen_species.pdf (323.61K)
Word count: 4714
Character count: 25091



2

6

11

15

17



1

1

1

1

1

2

8

12



2

6

7

7



3



2

16





2

3

5

5

5

9



4

4

10

14



13





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

The correlation between plasma reactive oxygen species and
hearing threshold levels in presbycusis patients
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

casact.org
Internet Source

Hwang, Juen-Haur, Jin-Cherng Chen, Chuan-
Jen Hsu, Wei-Shiung Yang, and Tien-Chen Liu.
"Plasma reactive oxygen species levels are
correlated with severity of age-related hearing
impairment in humans", Neurobiology of
Aging, 2012.
Publication

E Chan, A Suneson, M Ulfendahl. "Acoustic
trauma causes reversible stiffness changes in
auditory sensory cells", Neuroscience, 1998
Publication

www.univmed.org
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Elida Mustikaningtyas, Sri Herawati Juniati, A.
C. Romdhoni. "Intracell Heat Shock Protein 70
Expression and Nasopharyngeal Carcinoma
Stage", Indian Journal of Otolaryngology and
Head & Neck Surgery, 2018
Publication

www.jove.com
Internet Source

Juen-Haur Hwang. "Role of Obesity on the
Prognosis of Sudden Sensorineural Hearing
Loss in Adults", Otolaryngology–Head and
Neck Surgery, 2015
Publication

ijbs.com
Internet Source

jurnal.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

"Free Radicals in ENT Pathology", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2015
Publication

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

Johan Svedbrant, Rusana Bark, Malou
Hultcrantz, Christina Hederstierna. "Hearing
decline in menopausal women – a 10-year
follow-up", Acta Oto-Laryngologica, 2015
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.people.vcu.edu
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

The correlation between plasma reactive oxygen species and
hearing threshold levels in presbycusis patients
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


